N2 lectura
1556
1545
1485
1528
1376
1436
1431
1464
1341
1343
1350
1409
1395
1883
1476
1551

C.l.
38085006
41069201
47591947
44542636
47896608
45227403
46512162
51313206
33395602
45799894
42325363
53180902
43338068
44178998
48591744
44125480

Cant-dif
2
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Total
32
30
23
22
21
20
18
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13

Carrera
RADIOTE
RADIOTE
RADIOTE
RADIOTE
RADIOTE
RADIOTE
RADIOTE
RADIOTE
RADIOTE
RADIOTE
RADIOTE
RADIOTE
RADIOTE
RADIOTE
RADIOTE
RADIOTE

Lugar
1
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